
Cape Environmental Assessment Practitioners (Pty) Ltd

Interested and Affected Parties for a Specified Project

Selected Options: Active

Company Postal Address eMail Reg

582Bloemsmond Solar

Physical Address FaxCityFirst Name Surname

Telkom SA Limited WayleaCR@telkom.co.za     Amanda Bester

Department of 
Agriculture, Forestry & 
Fisheries

thokob@daff.gov.zaPrivate Bag X120   0001 Office 270, Delpen 
Building, c/o Annie Botha 
& Union Str, Office 252 
Pretoria 0001

012 349 5938PretoriaThoko Buthelezi

Department of Water & 
Sanitation

cebekhulum@dwa.gov.zaLouisvale Road   8800   UpingtonChristopher Cebekhulu

Khai Garib Municipality clarkem@kaigarib.gov.za Private Bag X6  8870   KakamasMeyer Clarke

Department of Water 
Affairs

cloetes@dwa.gov.zaPrivate Bag X5912   8800   UpingtonShaun Cloete

Department of 
Agriculture, Forestry & 
Fisheries

annelizac@daff.gov.zaPrivate Bag X 120   0001   012 329 5938PretoriaAnneliza Collett

Karsten group holdings nicolenec@karsten.co.zaPriavte Bag X6   8870   KakamasNicollene Collett

SANRAL dekockr@nra.co.zaPrivate Bag x19 Bellville 
7535   

  Rene de Kock

Mossel Bay Heritage 
Association

chair.heritage@ourheritage.org.z
a

P.O. Box 852 / 20  Great Brak 
River 6525

  Great Brak RiverRene de Kock

Northern Cape 
Department of 
Environment and 
Nature Conservation

sdelafontaine@gmail.com   Provincial Building (1st 
Floor), cnr Rivier & 
Nelson Mandela Road 
Upington 8800

Samantha De la Fontaine

Northern Cape 
Department of 
Environment and 
Nature Conservation

sdelafontaine@gmail.com   Provincial Building (1st 
Floor), cnr Rivier & 
Nelson Mandela Road 
Upington 8800

Samantha De la Fontaine

     Botha Du toit

WESSA wessanc@yahoo.com     Suzanne Erasmus

Department of 
Agriculture, Forestry & 
Fisheries

 seppie.esterhuysen@gmail.comP.O. Box 52   8800   UpingtonSeppie Esterhuizen
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ESKOM Distribution - 
Western Operating Unit

felaarmb@eskom.co.zaP.O. Box 222   7561 Eskom Road Brackenfell 
7560

021 980 3053BrackenfellMarshall Felaar

Northern Cape 
Department of 
Environment and 
Nature Conservation

Bfisher@ncpg.gov.zaPriavte Bag X6010   8301   KimberleyBrian Fisher

Birdlife South Africa PO BOX 515   2125   RandburgSimon Gear

ESKOM geerinjh@eskom.co.zaP.O. Box 1091   2000 Megawatt Park D1 Y38 
Johannesburg 2000

086 661 4064JohannesburgJohn Geeringh

Endangered Wildlife 
Trust (EWT)

belindag@ewt.org.zaPrivate Bag X11   1609   ModderfonteinBelinda Glen

SAHRA phine@sahra.org.zaP.O. Box 4637   8000 111 Harrington Street 
Cape Town 8001

Cape TownPhillip Hine

Dept. Water Affairs: 
Northern Cape

hohned@dwa.gov.zaPvt Bag X5912   8800   054 334 0205UpingtonDanita Hohne

National Energy 
Regulator of South 
Africa (NERSA)

tamai.hore@nersa.org.zaKulawula House 526 Madiba 
street Arcadia   0083

  PretoriaTamai Hore

PO BOX 53   8806   KanoneilandPiet Karsten (Snr)

National Energy 
Regulator of South 
Africa (NERSA)

simphiwekhumalo@nersa.org.zaKulawula House 526 Madiba 
street Arcadia   0083

  PretoriaSimphiwe Khumalo

SENTECH koegelenbergj@sentech.co.zaOctave Road Radiokop  1724   RoodepoortJohan Koegelenberg

Khai Garib Municipality mm@kaigarib.gov.zaPrivate Bag X6   8870   KakamasJG Latengan

ESKOM leaskk@eskom.co.zaP.O. Box 1091   2000 MWP D1 Z38  JohannesburgKevin Leask

DEA: Directorate of 
Biodiversity & 
Conservation

slekota@environment.gov.zaPrivate Bag X447   0001 Environment House, 473 
Steve Biko Road, Arcadia 
Pretoria 0001

PretoriaSeoka Lekota

donaldl@gci.gov.zaPrivate Bag X860   0001   PretoriaDonald Liphoko
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Department of 
Environmental Affairs

sundaymabaso@dmr.gov.zaPrivate Bag X6093   0001   PretoriaSunday Mabaso

Khai Garib Municipality mackayj@kaigarib.gov.zaPrivate Bag X6   8870   KakamasJohny Mackay

Department of 
Environmental Affairs

smancotywa@environment.gov.
za

Private Bag X447   0001   PretoriaSkumsa Mancotywa

Department of 
Agriculture, Forestry & 
Fisheries

jacolinema@daff.gov.zaP.O. Box 2782   8800 26 Olien Str, Louisvale 
Road Upington 8801

054 334 0030UpingtonJacoline Mans

Department of 
Agriculture, Forestry & 
Fisheries

mashuduma@daff.gov.zaPrivate Bag X120   0001 Office 270, Delpen Bldg, 
C/o Annie Botha&Union, 
Office 270 Pretoria 0001

(012) 329-5938PretoriaMashudu Marubini

Department of Energy Pheladi.Masipa@energy.gov.zaPrivate Bag X96   0001   012 323 5819PretoriaPheladi Masipa

Department of 
Communications

Ayandam@doc.gov.zaPrivate Bag X860 Pretoria  
0001

  PretoriaAyanda Mbolekwa

Leads 2 Business MelanieM@L2B.co.za     Melanie Miles

AKWA Coal (Pty) Ltd PO BOX 90512   8002   0123479815GarsfonteinWalter Mongwe

Northern Cape 
Department of 
Agriculture & Land 
Reform

cfortune@agri.ncape.gov.zaKimberlite Building 162 
George street Private Bag 
X5018 Kimberley 8301

  KimberleyWonders 
Dimakatso Vilijeon

Mothibi

Department of Mineral 
Resources

mmboneni.mutheiwana@dmr.go
v.za

Pvt Bag X6093   8300 65 Phakamile Mabija 
Street Kimberley 8301

053 832 5631KimberleyMmboneni Kevin Mutheiwana

Northern Cape 
Department of 
Environment and 
Nature Conservation

lucindavanwyk@ncpg.gov.zaPO BOX 3132 Squarehill 
park   8300

  KimberleyKholikile Nogwili

ZF Mgcawu District 
Municipality

Private Bag X6039
Private Bag X 6039, 
UPINGTON,   8800

  UpingtonElias Ntoba

Khai Garib Municipality Private Bag X6   8870   086 502 8887KakamasJ.J.J. Olyn
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Northern Cape 
Department of Roads 
and Public Works

9-11 Stokroos street 
Squarehill Park   8301

  KimberleyRuth Palm

Khai Garib Municipality Private Bag X6   8770   KakamasVivian Mc Pherson

Department of Minerals 
and Energy

nomawethu.qase@energy.gov.z
a

Private Bag X 19  Arcadia 
0007

  ArcadiaNoma Qase

Birdlife Africa energy@birdlife.org.zaPrivate Bag X5000 Parklands 
Parklands 2121

  +27 (0)11 789 
5188

JohannesburgSamantha Ralston

DEA: Directorate of 
Biodiversity & 
Conservation

TRatlou@environment.gov.za     Tumelo Ratlou

Department of Mineral 
Resources

ntsundeni.ravhugoni@dmr.gov.z
a

Private Bag X 6093   8300 65 Phakamile Mabija 
Street, Perm Building  
8300

KimberleyNtsundeni Ravhugoni

Northern Cape 
Department of 
Environment and 
Nature Conservation

Private Bag X6010   8301   KimberleyOrdian Riba

SANRAL runkelc@nra.co.zaPrivate Bag X19  Bellville 7535   (021) 946-1630Cape TownColene Runkel

ZF Mgcawu District 
Municipality

c/o Hill and Le Roux street   
8800

  UpingtonFrikkie Rupping

Telkom SA Limited shawls@telkom.co.za178 Madiba Street   0002   PretoriaLeonard Shaw

Department of Water & 
Sanitation

shibambus@dwa.gov.zaLouisvale Road   8800   UpingtonSteven Shibambu

wiliesnyman@gmail.comPO BOX 124   8000   KanoneilandWillem Snyman

Northern Cape 
Department of Health

dstander@ncpg.gov.zaPrivate Bag X 5049  
Kimberley 8300

  053 830 0667KimberleyDanie Stander

Kollie Strauss Family 
Trust

kstrauss@lantic.netPO BOX 473   8800   UpingtonJ.H Strauss

South African Civil 
Aviation Authority

strohl@caa.co.zaPrivate Bag X73  Halfway 
House 1685

  011 545 1282JohannesburgLizelle Stroh
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Northern Cape 
Department of 
Environment and 
Nature Conservation

elsabe.dtec@gmail.com     Elsebe Swart

     Jaco Theunissen

SAHRA ratha.timothy@gmail.com1 Roper Street   8300 1 Roper Street Kimberley 
8301

(053) 833 1435KimberleyAndrew Timothy

Department of Science 
& Technology

atiplady@ska.ac.zaP.O. Box 522940  Rosebank 
2132

17 Baker Street, 
Rosebank Johannesburg 
2196

011 442 2454JohannesburgAdrian Tiplady

Department of 
Agriculture, Land 
Reform & Rural 
Development

ntoerien1@gmail.comP.O. Box 52   8800   054 337 8001UpingtonNico Toerien

ESKOM Distribution - 
Western Operating Unit

wyngaajo@eskom.co.zaP.O. Box 222   7561 Eskom Road Brackenfell 
7560

(021) 980 3053BrackenfellJustine Wyngaardt
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